BUTTERFLY VALVES
ISOLATING VALVES
DN 40 - 1200
01/06/2026
VIGBV29BRI490
•
•
Concentric Double Flanged Butterfly Valve Series S13 DN40-1200 PFA 16 bar

solution adapted to your requirements.
References
Codification
Position 6 (disc) : A = St Steel CF8M, F = Ductile Iron + black epoxy 150 µm
Position 7 (actuator) : L = hand lever MN, U = hand lever MR, B = gearbox with handwheel, M = motorized
Position 10 (Elastomer) : E=EPDM ACS, W=EPDM DVGW, V=EPDM vulcanized, T=EPDM HT, N=Nitrile,
F=Viton
DN
(mm)
DN
(")
PN Version Type
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
References
40 1.5
10
16
Hand lever
type MR
Ductile iron 110 75 106 150 30 11 90 215 10 7.73 TBA40FUCWV
40 1.5
10
16
Hand lever
type MN
Ductile iron 110 75 106 150 30 11 90 215 10 7.93 TBA40FLCWV
40 1.5
10
16
Gearbox Ductile iron 110 75 106 150 30 11 90 215 10 8.53 TBA40FBCWV
40 1.5
10
16
Hand lever
type MR
Stainless
steel
110 75 106 150 30 11 90 215 10 7.73 TBA40AUCWV
40 1.5
10
16
Hand lever
type MN
Stainless
steel
110 75 106 150 30 11 90 215 10 7.93 TBA40ALCWV
40 1.5
10
16
Gearbox
Stainless
steel
110 75 106 150 30 11 90 215 10 8.53 TBA40ABCWV
50 2